
NEROCHE HALL HIRE CHARGES 
 

From 1st February 2023 
 
 

 Morning 
9.00am – 
1.30pm 

Parish 
Rate 

Afternoon 
1.30pm – 
6.00pm 

Parish 
Rate 

Evening 
6.00pm – 
10.30pm 

Parish 
Rate 

Extension 
10.30pm - 
Midnight 

Parish 
Rate 

Hourly 
Rate 

Parish 
Rate 

 
Main Hall 

 
 

Main Hall & Kitchen 
 

 
£51.00 

 
 

£82.50 

 
£41.00 

 
 

£66.00 

 
£51.00 

 
 

£82.50 

 
£41.00 

 
 

£66.00 

 
£51.00 

 
 

£82.50 

 
£41.00 

 
 

£66.00 

 
£23.00 

 
 

£33.00 

 
£18.50 

 
 

£26.00 

 
£13.50 

 
 

£21.50 
 

 
£12.00 

 
 

£17.00 

 
Committee Room 

 
Committee Room & Kitchen 

 

 
£31.00 

 
£61.50 

 
£24.50 

 
£49.50 

 
£31.00 

 
£61.50 

 
£24.50 

 
£49.50 

 
£31.00 

 
£61.50 

 
£24.50 

 
£49.50 

 
£13.50 

 
£26.00 

 
£10.50 

 
£22.00 

 
£8.00 

 
£16.00 

 
£7.00 

 
£13.50 

 
Whole Building (Main Hall & 
Committee Room & Kitchen) 

 

 
£111.00 

 
£88.50 

 
£111.00 

 
£88.50 

 
£111.00 

 
£88.50 

 
£46.50 

 
£37.50 

 
£28.00 

 
£22.50 

 

BADMINTON hall hire, including use of net & shuttlecocks £12.00 per hour. 
 

Hourly Rate –Booking period to include setting up and clearing away time. (4.5h session rate available with flexible timings) 
 

Kitchen Hire - The Kitchen must be hired in addition to Hall/Committee Room for preparation of food & drink using any of the 
following: cookers, fridge, hot trolley, dishwasher, heater.  



Tea Coffee - No extra charge for tea/coffee making using only kettles & sink.  
 

Parish Rates - Discount of 20% given to residents of the parish, see column marked parish rate. 
 

Multiple Bookings - Discount of 5% given for multiple bookings of 10 or more sessions, to be paid in advance at time of the initial 
booking  
 

HIRE of Tables, for use away from the premises £3 each,  
HIRE of plastic Chairs, ditto £1 each. The blue chairs are not available for use away from the Hall.  
 

Sale of Alcohol -Use of Neroche Hall License, subject to Committee approval, £25.00, no parish discount 
 

Use of Car Park – Free for Hall users during periods of Hire. Sole use of Car Park when hall not in use £25.00. 
 


